HB127 and HB236 on Senate General File —4/1/21. Screenshots of General File list dynamics.
(Yesterday HB127 was first on General File list first thing in morn — it was incrementally bumped down the list the entire
day — unfortunately no screen shots were taken)

NOTE: TODAY IS LAST DAY FOR COW

General File Action on General File
NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration duting the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.
HB0158 Local land use planning and zoning Harshman
HB0189 Amendments Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site. Hunt
HB0092 Amendments Revisor's bill Mgt Council
HB0127 Amendments Public health amendments. Barlow
HBO0161 Human life equality-prohibiting discriminatory abortions. Romero-Martinez
HB0163 A 1t Federal i electios idency. MacGuire
HB0170 Wyoming economic development zones. Henderson
HBO0187 Elected official residency requirement Hunt
HB0236 dment: Firearms tra i financial discriminati Washut
HB0239 Worker's ion-student learner Greear
HB0233 Higher education-ban on funding for abortions. Gray
HJ0003 Amendments State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment Hallinan
HJ0013 Support of Taiwan. Nicholas
¥ = N END i N
HB0127 GETS BUMPED FROM 4TH TO 13™ ON LIST
HB0161 GETS BUMPED FROM 5™ TO 14™ ON LIST
HB0236 GETS MOVED UP FROM 9™ TO 1° ON LIST
General File Action on General File
NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration dusing the following Committee of
‘the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.
HB0236 Firearms it fi 1 disciminati Washut
HBO158 Amendments  Local land use planning and zoning Harshman
HBO0189 Amendments  Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site. Hunt
HB0170 Wyoming economic development zones. Henderson
HB0092 Amendments Revisor's bill. Mgt Council
HJ0013 Support of Taiwan. Nicholas
HB0136 Inclusive ballot language. Representative Yin
HB0163 Federal i lectl idency. MacGuire
HB0051 Meat processing programs. Agriculture
HB0253 Higher education-ban on funding for abortions. Gray
HBO0166 Utilities-presumption against early facility retirements. Representative Harshman
HB0239 Worker's compensation-student learner agreements. Greear
HB0127 Amendments Public health amendments. Barow
HB0161 Human life equality-prohibiting discei v abortions. Romero-Martinez
HB0187 Elected official residency requirement. Hunt
HJ0003 Amendments State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment. Hallinan
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DUNCAN BILL (HB0159) APPEARS

General File

Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration during the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.

HB0236
HB0158
HB0189
HB0170
HB0092
HJ0013

HB0136

HB0163

HB0051

HB0233

HB0166

HB0239
HB0127

HB0159

HB0187
HB0161

HJ0003

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the Genecal File list which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY sck
the Whole. Howeves, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time

£i 1l di

ds
Amendments
Amendments

Amendments

Firearms
Local land use planning and zoning.

Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site,
Wyoming economic development zones.

Revisor's bill.

Support of Taiwan

Inclusive ballot language.

& Federal ional elect d
Meat processing programs.

Amendments

Amendments

Higher education-ban on fonding for abostions.

ties-presumption against eadly facility retirements.

Worker's compensation-student learner apreements.
Public health amendments.

Liquor mamufacturer regulations

Elected official sesidency requizement.
Homan life equality-prohibiting discriminatory zbortions.

State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment.

duled for )

HB0236 I Firearms -financial discrimination. Washut
HB0158 Amendments Local land use planning and zoning. Harshman
HB0189 Amendments  Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site. Hunt
HB0170 Wroming economic development zones. Henderson
HB0092 Amendments Revisor's bill Mgt Council
HJ0013 Support of Taiwan Nicholas
HB0136 Inclusive ballot lanpuage. Representative Yin
HB0163 Federal 1 lecti id MacGuire
HB00531 Meat processing programs Agriculture
HB0253 Hipher education-ban on funding for abortions. Gray
HB0166 Utilities-presumption against early facility retirements. Representative Harshman
HB0239 Worker's compensation-student learner agreements. Greear
HB0127 Amendments Public health amendments. Barlow
HB0159 Liquor manufacturer regulations. Representative Duncan S08 - TransportationRecommend
Amend and Do Pass 4-1-0-0-0
HB0187 Elected official residency requirement. Hunt
HB0161 Human life equality-p g Romero-Martinez
HJ0003 Amendments  State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment. Hallinan
¥ = ~EOE T O
General File Action on General File

1 C of

Washot
Harshman
Huat
Hendesson
Mgt Council
Nicholas

Representative Yin

MacGuire

Agriculture

Gray

Representative Hasshman

Greear
Badow

Representative Duncan

Hunt
Romero-Martinez

Hallinan

ion during the

508 - Transportation:Recommend
Do Pass 5-0-0-0-0

S02-
Appropriations:Recommend Do
Pass 3-0-0-0-2

509 - MineralsRecommend
Amend and Do Pasz 5-0-0-0-0

508 - Transportation:Recommend
Amend and Do Pass 4-1-0-0-0
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General File Action on General File
NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of mumerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration duting the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.
HB0236 d Firearms ions-financial Wathut
HBO0158 Amendments  Local land use planning and zoning: Harshman
HBO018% Amendments  Mine product taxes for natuzal gas consumed on-site. Huat
HBO0170 Wroming economic development zones. Hendeszon
HB0092 Amendments  Revisor's bill Mgt Councll
HJ0013 Support of Taiwan Nicholas
HBO0136 Inclusive ballot language Representative Yin
HBO163 d Federal fonal electi d MacGuite
HB0051 Meat processing programs. Agriculture
HBO0253 Higher education-ban on funding for abortions Gray
HBO0166 d Utifities-p iption against eady facility setirements. Representative Harshman
HB0239 Wozker's comp ion-student learner Greear
HB0127 Amendments  Pubkc health amendments. Badow
HB0159 d Liquoz 1 Representative Duacan
HBO0187 Elected official sesidency zequirement. Huat
HBO0161 Homan life equality-prohibiting diseriminatory abortions. Romero-Martinez
HJ0003 Amendments  State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment. Hallinan
" % @ ~BWE e O
Senate
Thursday, April 1st, 2021
31th day
Convening Time: 10:00 AM
Second Reading Action on Second
Reading
HB0036 Manzgement couneil membership. Lauzsen S 2ad ReadingPassed
HB0156 Aleoholic beverage permits. Sherwood S 2nd ReadingPassed
HB0173 Amendments  School finance funding-2. HEducation S 2ad ReadingPassed
HB0190 Vehicle titles for nonresident owness. Brown S 2nd ReadingPassed
HB0219 Investment funds committee-membership. Nicholes S 2nd ReadingPassed
HB0231 Amendments  College credit retention MacGuire
HB0244 State investment administration. HAppropriations
HB0254 Transportation computer system. Bugkhart
HJ0011 State sovereignty impacted by federal actions. Sommers
Third Reading Consent List Action on Third Reading
HB0075 Voter identification. Gray
HB0116 Concealed carsy-residency tequirement-2. Wharff
HB0135 Hank Coe Leadership Highway-desiznation. Henderzon
HB0188 Irrigation district loans. Hunt
Third Reading Action on Third Reading
HJ0003 Amendments  Local government investment in equities. Sweeney
General File Action on General File

1116 AM
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Action on Second

Senate
Thursday, April 1st, 2021
31th day
Convening Time: 10:00 AM
Second Reading
Reading
HB0036 Management couneil membership. Laussen S 2nd Reading Passed
HBO0156 Alcoholic beverage permits. Sherwood S 2nd ReadingPassed
HBO0173 Amendments School finance funding-2. HEducation $ 2nd Reading:Passed
HB0190 Vehicle titles for nonresident owners. Brown $ 2nd ReadingPassed
HB0219 Investment funds committee-membership. Nicholas 3 2nd Reading'Passed
HB0231 Amendments College credit retention. MacGuire S 2nd ReadingPassed
HE0244 State investment administeation. HAppropriations S 2nd Reading Passed
HB0254 Trznsportation computer system. Buskhart S 2nd Reading Passed
HJ0011 State sovereignty impacted by federal actions Sommers S 2nd Reading Passed
‘Third Reading Consent List Action on Third Reading
HB0075 Voter identification. Gray S 31d ReadingPassed 28-2-0-0-0
HE0116 Concealed carry-residency requirement 2. Wharff S 3¢d Reading:Passed 27-3-0-0-0
HB0135 Hank Coe Leadership Highway-designation. Henderson S 31d Reading-Laid Back
HB0188 Irrigation district loans. Hunt S 31d Reading:Passed 30-0-0-0-0
Third Reading Action on Third Reading
HJ0009 Local investment in equities. Sweeney S 31d Reading-Passed 25-5-0-0-0
General File

Action on General File

- € ? N B o
HB0161 BUMPED TO 2"° TO LAST ON LIST
General File Action on General File
NOTE: Thote Bills at the top of the General File st which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration dusing the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at zny time.
HB0236 d Firearms -financial di Washut
HBO0158 Amendments  Local land use planning and zoning. Harshman
HBO189 Amendments  Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site. Hunt
HBO0170 Wyoming economic development zones. Henderson,
HB0092 Amendments  Revisor's bill Mgt Council
HJ0013 Support of Taiwan. Nicholas
HBO136 Inclusive ballot language. Representative Yin
HEB0163 d Federal ] electi idency MacGuite
HB0051 Meat processing programs. Agriculture
HB0253 Higher education-ban on funding for abortions. Gray
HBO0166 a Utilities-p ption against eady facility Rep Harsh
HB0239 Wosker's comp ion-student learner Greear
HB0127 Amendments  Public health amendments. Badow
HB0159 d Liquor ) Representative Duncan S Placed on General File
HBO187 Elected official residency requizement. Hunt
HBO161 Human Efe equality-prohibiting discriminatory abortions Romero-Martinez
HJ0003 Amendments  State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment. Hallinan
-~ % @ ~EOE




HB0127 MOVED UP TO 5TH PLACE ON LIST

0 @ny

HJO0s

HE0236
HE187
HE0158
HBO169
HEBO127
HBO170
HBO092
HJ0013

HEN136
HE{163
HE051
HEB0233
HE0166
HB0239
HBO159
HE161

HJ0003
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General File
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Amerdments

Amendments

Amerdments

Amendments

Amendments

Armendménts

Amendments

Armendments

Armendménts

Amendments

Local poretmment mreitment in equities

Firearms tnssctons-Snancial diceminaton.
Elected ofcial sesidency requisement.

Local land we planning and zoning.

Mine prodioct taxes for natural gas consumed on-site
Publbc bealth amendments.

Wyoming economic development zones.

Bewsor's ball

Suppost of Taiwan

Inchusive ballot lampuaze

Federal congrestional elections-cesidency

Mist procesing progam

Hipher educstion-ban on funding for sborticns
Utiitiespresamption agianst eady faclhty retirements
Worker's compensation-stodent learner agreements.
Liguor marmfactucer segulations.

Human life equality-protubiting discrominatory abortons.

State lands minersl somalties-constinptional emendment

ko @

Seresner 5 Jed Reading Paased 25-5-0-0-0

Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the Genesal File kst which appear out of pumerical sequence ase TENTATIVELY scheduled for considenation during the follwwing Committee of
the Whole. Howeves, the actaal osdes of considesation of bills on Geaesl fle in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time

Washut

Hunt

Harshman

Hunt

Baxdow

Henderson

At Councl

Nicholas

Representative Yin
AlaeGuire

Agricultue

Goy

Representative Harshman
Grreear

Representatree Druncan 5 Pliced on Generil File
Romero-Marctinez

Halknan

HB236 DISAPPEARS

HB01§7
HB0158
HB0189
HE0127
HB0170
HB0092
HJ0013

HB0136
HB0163
HB0051
HB0253
HE0166
HB0239
HB0159
HB0161

HJ0003

©
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General File

H W W W

Amendments

Amendments

Amendments

Amendments

W E W E WD

Elected official rezidency requirement.

Local land use planning and zoning.

Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site.
Public health amendments.

Wroming economic development zones.

Revisor'z bill.

Support of Taiwan.

Inclusive ballot language.

Federal congressional elections-residency.

Meat processing programs.

Higher education-ban on funding for abortions.

Utiliti ption against early facility retirements.

Amendments

Amendments

P

Worker's compensation-student learner agreements.
Liquor manufacturer regulations.
Human life equality-prohibiting discriminatory zbortions.

State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment

Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of numesical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration during the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bill: on Genersl file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time

Barlow

Henderson

Mzt Council

Nicholas

Representatve Yin
MacGuire

Agriculture

Gy

Representative Harshman
Greear

Representative Duncan S Placed on General File

Romero-Martinez

Hallinan

2:52 PM
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HB127 DISAPPEARS

O &~ nw.wyaleg.gov,/C

General File

908 ass

o

Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File kst which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration during the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.

Elected official residency requirement.
Local land use planning and zoning

Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site.
Worker's compensation-student learner agreements.
Wyoming economic development zones.

Liquor manufacturer regulations

Revisor's bill

Support of Taiwan

Inclusive ballot language.

Federal congressional elections-residency.

Meat p progzams.

Higher education-ban on funding for abortions.

Hunt

Harshman

Hunt

Greear
Henderson
Representative Duncan
Mgt Council
Nicholas
Representative Yin
MacGuire
Agricolture

Gray

HBO0187

HBO158 Amendments
HB0189 Amendments
HB0239

HBO170

HB0159 Amendments
HB0092 Amendments
HJ0013

HB0136

HBO0163 Amendments
HB0051 &
HB0253

HB0166 d
HBO161

HJ0003 Amendments

R ive Harshman

Utilities-p iption against early facility

Human life equality-prohibiting discriminatory sbortions.

State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment.

5

Romero-Martinez

Hallinan

HBO0187 Elected official residency requirement. Hunt S COWPazsed

HEB0158 Amendments  Local land use planning and zoning. Harshman

HB0189 Amendments Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site Hunt

HB0239 Worker's compensation-student learner agreements. Greear

HB0170 Wyoming economic development zones. Hendesson

HB0159 Amendments Liquor manufacturer regulations. Representative Duncan S Placed on General File

HB0092 Amendments Revisor's bill Mgt Council

HJj0013 Support of Taiwan. Nicholas

HEB0136 Inclosive ballot language. Representative Yin

HB0163 A d t: Federal c fonal electi ide: MacGuire

HB00S1 Amendments  Meatp programs. Agsiculture

HB0253 Higher education-ban on funding for abortions. Gray

HE0166 Amendments  Utilities-p iption against eadly facility reti t Rep ive Hasshman

HB0161 Human life equality-prohibiting dizcriminatory abortions. Romero-Martinez

HJ0003 Amendments State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment Hallinan

~ %D A B YD
© vww.wyoleg.gov/Calendar/20210401 /Senate 905 ses
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HB0188 Ieripation district loans. Hunt S 3rd ReadingPaszed 50-0-0-0-0
Third Reading Action on Third Reading
Hjo009 Amendments Local government investment in equities. Sweeney S 3rd Reading:Paszed 25-3-0-0-0
General File Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File kst which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration dusing the following Committee of
the Whole. Howerver, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Comemittee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.

S COW:Pazsed

S Placed on General File

3:21PM
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HB0188

HJ0009

General File

HB0187
HB0158
HB0189
HB0239
HBO0170
HB0159
HB0092
HJ0013

HB0136
HB0163
HB0051
HB0253
HB0166
HB0161

H[0003

v.wyaleg.gov/Calend

Third Reading

®

Amendments

Amendments
Amendments
Amendments

Amendments

S e T

Trsipation district loans.

Local government investment in equities.

Elected official residency requirement.
Local land vse planning and zoning,

Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site.
Worker's compensation-student learner agreements.
Wyoming economic development zones.

Liquor manufacturer repulations.

Revisor's bil.

Hunt 5 3rd Reading-Passed 50-0-0-0-0
Action on Third Reading
Sweener 5 3rd Reading-Passed 23-5-0-0-0

Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration during the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bill: on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.

Hunt S COW-Passed

Harshman S COW-Passed
Hunt

Greear

Henderson
Representative Duncan S Placed on General File
Mzt Couneil

Nicholas

Representative Yin

MacGuire

Agricultuze

Gry

R e Harshman

Support of Taiwan.
Inclusive ballot language.
Amendments  Federal co {onal electi d
A d t Meat p programs.
igher education-ban on funding for abortions.
'z
Amendments  Utikti on against easly fcility reti t
i i7 AL i y
Human life equality-prohibiting diseriminatory zbostions.
EXELLT P ting Y
Amendments State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment

Romero-Martinez

Hallinan

T 222PM
AB B ey O

HB0236 RE-APPEARS; HB0127 STILL MISSING

General File

HB0187
HB0158
HB0189
HB0239
HB0236
HB0170
HB0159
HB0092
HJ0013

HB0136
HB0163
HB0051
HB0253
HB0166
HB0161

HJ0003

%

Elected official residency requirernent.

Amendments Local land use planning and zomng.
Amendments Mine product taxes for natural paz consusmed on-site.
TWorkes's compensation-student learner agreements.
Firearms {0115 1 di
Wyoming economic development zones.
Amendments Liquor marnifactorer regulations.
Amendments Revisor's bill.
Support of Taiwan.
Inclusive ballot language.
Amendments Federal congressional elections-residency.
A d t Meat pr programs.
Higher education-ban on funding for abortions.
A d t Utilities-p ption apainst early facility retirtement
Human life equality-prohibiting dizeriminatory abortions.
Amendments State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment.

Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration during the following Committee of
the Whele. However, the actual order of considerzation of bills on General file :n Commuttee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.

Hunt 5§ COW-Pazsed

Harshman S COW-Passed
Hunt

Greear

Representative Washut
Henderson
Representative Duncan S Placed on General File
Mgt Council

Nicholas

Representative Yin

MacGuire

Agziculture

Gray

R sve Harshman

F

Romero-Martinez

Hallinan

3:29 PM
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HB0187
HB0158
HB0189
HB0239
HB0236
HB0170
HB0159
HB0092
HJ0013

HB0136
HB0163
HB0051
HB0253
HB0166
HB0161

HJ0003

0] [feww. wyoleg.gov/Calend.
HB0188
Third Reading
HJ0009 Amendments
General File

Amendments
Amendments
Amendments
Amendments
Amendments
Amendments

Amendments

Irsigation distrct loans

Local government investment in equities,

Elected official esidency requitement.
Local land use planning and zoning,
Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site

t learner

Worker's compensation-stud
Fitearms trensactions-finencial diserimination.
Wroming economic development zones.
Liquot manufacturer regulations.

Revisor’s bill

Support of Taiwan

Inclusive ballot langoage.

Federl congressional elections-residency.

Meat processing programs.

Higher education-ban on funding for abortions.

Amendments

Uil against early facility retirement

) | e &

........... ————

Hont S 3rd Reading Paszed 30-0-0-0-0
Action on Third Reading

Sweeney S 3rd Reading Passed 25-5-0-0-0

Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration during the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.

Hunt S COW=Passed
Harshman S COW:Passed
Hunt S COW=Passed
Greear S COW:Passed
Representative Washot

Hendesson

Representative Duncan
Mgt Council

Nicholas
Representative Yin
MacGuire

Agricultuze

Gray

R ive Harshman

Human life equality-prohibiting discriminatory abortions

State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment

Romero-Martinez

Hallinan

3:37PM
4172021 L

HB0236 PASSES COW; HB0127 STILL MISSING

General File Action on General File
NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration during the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time
HB0187 Elected official residency requirement. Hunt S COWPassed
HB0158 Amendments Local land use planning and zoning. Harshman S COW-Passed
HB0189 Amendments Mine product taxes for natural pas consumed on-site. Haunt S COW-Pazsed
HB0239 Worker's compensation-student learner agreements. Greear S COW-Passed
HB0236 Amendment Firearms -financial dis Representative Wazhut S COW-Passed
HBO170 Wroming economic development zones. Henderson
HB0159 Amendments Liguor manufacturer regulations. Representative Dunean
HB0092 Amendments Revisor's bill Mgt Council
HJ0013 Support of Taiwan. Nicholas
HB0136 Inclusive ballot language. Representative Yin
HB0163 A d t Federal co  electior idency. MacGuire
HE0051 Amendments  Meatp P Agicultuse
HB0253 Higher education-ban on funding for abortions. Gray
HB0166 Amendments  Utilities-p ption against eadly facility reti 1t Rep ive Harshman
HBO0161 Human life equality-prohibiting discriminatory abortions. Romero-Martinez
HJ0003 Amendments State lands mineral royalties-constitutional amendment Hallinan
htAll  Match Case  Match Diacritics  Whole Words  Phrase not found
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(HB0127 MISSING FROM LIST FOR 1 HOUR)

Third Reading

HJ0009 Amendments

General File

Local government investment in equities.

Action on Third Reading

Sweeney S 3ed ReadingPassed 25-3-0-0-0

Action on General File

NOTE: Thase Bills at the top of the General File list which appeas ovt of aumerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for considesation dusing the following Comaittes of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General flle in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.

HB0187 Elected official residency requirement. Hut S COW:Passed
HB0158 Amendments  Local land use planning and zoning. Harshman S COW-Passed
HEB0189 Amendments  Mine product taxes for natueal pas consumed on-site Huat S COW:Passed
HB0239 Wotker's tudent learner Greear S COW:Passed
HB0236 t: Firearms £i ial di Representatve Washut $ COWPassed
HB0170 Wroming economic development zones. Henderson S COW:Passed
HEB0159 dments  Liquos 1 Representative Duacan S COW:Passed
HB0092 Revisor's bill Mgt Council
HJ0013 Support of Taiwan. Nicholas
HEB0136 Inclosive ballot language. Representative Yin
HB0163 Federal i lecti d MacGuire
HB0051 Meat processing programs. Apriculture
HB0253 Higher education-ban on funding for abortions Gray
HB0166 dments  Utilities-presumption against eady facility Rep Hars
HEB0161 Human life equality-prohibiting discriminatory bortions. Romero-Martinez
HJ0003 Amendments  State lands mineral sovalties-constitutional mendment. Hallinan

bhtAll Match Case  Match Diacritics  Whole Words  Phrase not found
n 4 ~ABENT o ]

HB0127 RE-APPEARS AT BOTTOM OF LIST AT 4:36PM

HB0161 DISAPPEARS
HJ0003 DISAPPEARS

O a v wyoleg.gov/Calendar,
= = —
HB0188 Iripation district loans. Huat 5 3zd Reading:Passed 30-0-0-0-0
Third Reading Action on Third Reading
HJ0009 Amendments  Local government investment in equities. Sweeney S 3:d Reading Passed 25-5-0-0-0
General File Action on General File
NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File list which appear out of numerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration during the following Committee of
the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General fille in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.
HB0187 Elected official residency requirement. Huat 5 COW:Passed
HB0158 Amendments  Local land use planning and zoniag, Harshman S COW:Paszsed
HB0189 Amendments Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site. Hunt S COW-Passed
HB0239 Worker's p tudent learner Greear S COW-Passed
HB0236 & t Fitearms i fi ial di: Representative Washut S COW-Passed
HB0170 Woming economic development zones. Henderson S COW:Passed
HB0159 dments  Liquor Representative Duncan S COW:Passed
HB0092 Amendments Revisor's bill. Mgt Council S COW-Passed
HJ0013 Support of Taiwan. Nicholzs S COW:Passed
HB0136 Inclusive ballot language. Representative Yin S COW:Passed
HBO0163 1t Federal lecti d MacGuire S COW-Passed
HB0051 Amendments  Meat processing programs Agriculture
HB0253 Higher education-ban on fanding for abortions. Gay
HB0166 Amendments  Utilities-presumption against eadly facility Reg e Harst
HB0127 Public health amendments. Representative Barlow
v | Hiahlight Al Match Case  Match Diacritics  Whole Words  Phrase not found
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wyoleg.gov/Calendar,

HB0188

Third Reading

H]J0009 Amendments
General File

)1/Floor/Senate

s

Txsigation district loans.

Local government investment in equities

Sweener

S 3zd Reading Passed 30-0-0-0-0

Action on Third Reading

5 3zd Reading'Passed 25-5.0-0-0

Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File kst which appear out of mumerical sequence are TENTATIVELY scheduled for consideration dusing the following Committee of

the Whole. However, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.

HB0187
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Amendments

Amendments

Elected official residency requirement.
Local land wse plansing and zoning.

Mine product taxes for natural gas consumed on-site.
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Wroming economic development zones.

Amendments
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Revisor's bill.

Support of Taiwan.
Inclusive ballot language.

Federal ional electi d

Amendments

Meat processing programs
Higher education-ban on funding for abortions.

Utilities-presumption against eady facility
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Representative Washut
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Representative Duncan
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Representative Yin
MacGuice
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Public health amendments

Representative Barlow
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HJ0009 Amendments
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Teigation district loans.

Local government investment in equities.

Sweener
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S 3rd ReadingPaszed 30-0-0-0-0

Action on Third Reading

5 37d ReadingPassed 25-3-0-0-0

Action on General File

NOTE: Those Bills at the top of the General File Lst which appear out of numerical sequence aze TENTATIVELY scheduled for considesation duging the following Committee of

the Whole. Howeves, the actual order of consideration of bills on General file in Committee of the Whole is subject to change at any time.
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Firearms £ l

Wyoming economic development zones
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Support of Taiwan.
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Amendments

Meat processing programs.
Higher education-ban on funding for sbostions.
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